
Sr. No.   Student Name Degree Name of the Company  CTC Passing Year

1 Shikha Shyam Sunder Gupta MFA TalentServe India 945700 2023

2 Vidhi Jaiswal BFA Zucol Services 631292 2023

3 Vidushi Bar BFA Zero Gravity 540000 2023

4 Nikita Abnave MFA Acuserve Integrated Facilities Pvt. Ltd. 520000 2023

5 Kavya Nallabrolu BFA The Neat Trick 480000 2023

6 Nahar Bobby Vijay BFA Firebrand 480000 2023

7 Rishita Chaudhuri BFA Schbang 448671 2023

8 Khairnar Sayali BFA Two Brothers Organic Farm 441600 2023

9 Shaikh Numan Sadik BFA Zucol Services 431292 2023

10 Karnawat Gautami BFA Cybage Software 386384 2023

11 Krutika Dinesh Devi MFA Cybage Software 386384 2023

12 Neeraj Hari MFA Growthnomics Technologies 360000 2023

13 Maskare Chaitanya BFA Lemon Yellow LLP 360000 2023

14 Ashlesha Mangesh Kuvalekar MFA TruckX 360000 2023

15 Dhopate Manali BFA Dashtoon 326000 2023

16 Jayashri Parate BFA Dive Media and Entertainment Pvt Ltd 300000 2023

17 Patil Shreya Rahul BFA AAIBA Design Pvt Ltd 300000 2023

18 Kulkarni Mandar BFA EMotorad 300000 2023

19 Thakare Roshan BFA EMotorad 300000 2023

20 Joyon Mazumdar BFA EMotorad 300000 2023

21 Ashtekar Bela Ajay BFA EMotorad 300000 2023

22 Janhavi Bhutkar BFA Shubh Advertising and Technology 250000 2023

23 Khan Ayesha Shakeel BFA PHN Technology 250000 2023

24 Sonalika Bangare BFA Digitally Scrambled LLP 240000 2023

25 Lakhe Anoushka BFA AGEP Design Solutions 240000 2023

26 Josephine Stuti Simon BFA AGEP Design Solutions 240000 2023

27 Surve Rutvik Sanjay BFA BlueBenz Digitizations 220080 2023

28 Tavhare Reva Tushar BFA Dweller Pro 192000 2023

29 Mangate Ritika BFA Applied Arts Bizongo 1200000 2022

30 Jaspreet Kaur Walia MFA Applied Arts Extentia 1000000 2022

31 Rutuja Chavan MFA Applied Arts Dassault Systemes 860000 2022

32 Warghade Vedika BFA Applied Arts Planon Software Services 800000 2022

33 Shah Sejal BFA Applied Arts Navi Technologies 800000 2022

34 Kulkarni Saee BFA Applied Arts Dassault Systemes 750000 2022

35 Ghate Akanksha BFA Applied Arts Engagedly Software India 700000 2022

36 Sayali Mohol MFA Applied Arts Bajaj Finserv 640000 2022

37 Ayush Kumar MFA Applied Arts ISAC 600000 2022

38 Ignatius Harsh BFA Applied Arts Junglegym Studio 500000 2022

39 Bandopadhyay Spandan BFA Applied Arts TCS 450000 2022

40 Garje Aishwarya BFA Applied Arts Schbang Digital Solutions 430000 2022

41 Ambre Sonal BFA Applied Arts Zensar Technologies Limited 400000 2022

42 Pisal Riddhi BFA Applied Arts Zensar Technologies Limited 400000 2022

43 Sakhare Sneha BFA Applied Arts Zensar Technologies Limited 400000 2022

44 Shinde Ankita BFA Applied Arts Zensar Technologies Limited 400000 2022

45 Shinde Sanchita BFA Applied Arts Zensar Technologies Limited 400000 2022

46 Shrivastava Bhanupriya BFA Applied Arts Mad Umbrella Production 400000 2022

47 Swarup Sumalini BFA Applied Arts Zensar Technologies Limited 400000 2022

48 Anuja Pawar BFA Applied Arts Optimist Brand Design 400000 2022

49 Gupta Ritika BFA Applied Arts Design Bay 360000 2022

50 Solanki Mahavir BFA Applied Arts Planet Smart City Service India 360000 2022

51 Ashna Advani MFA Applied Arts Saypan 300000 2022

52 Bhartiya Fagun BFA Applied Arts iPartyEvents 300000 2022

53 Dalal Bhakti BFA Applied Arts One Zero Eight 300000 2022
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54 Maniar Maitri BFA Applied Arts The Wedding Story 300000 2022

55 Dalvi Manasi BFA Applied Arts E Motorad 285000 2022

56 Mone Tanvi BFA Applied Arts Write Design Deliver 250000 2022

57 Sulay Isha BFA Applied Arts Write Design Deliver 250000 2022

58 Sakshi Ashtekar BFA Applied Arts Write Design Deliver 250000 2022

59 Ajri Isha BFA Applied Arts Bandish Production 216000 2022

60 Monali Dhamne BFA Applied Arts Pro Social 200000 2022

61 Chillal Aditya BFA Applied Arts Greengold Animation 180000 2022

62 Kadam	 Vaibhav BFA Applied Arts Greengold Animation 180000 2022

63 Singh Komal BFA Applied Arts Greengold Animation 180000 2022

64 Mangate Ritika BFA Applied Arts Bizongo 1200000 2021

65 Warghade Vedika BFA Applied Arts Planon Software Services Private Limited 900000 2021

66 Shah Sejal BFA Applied Arts Navi Technologies Private Limited 800000 2021

67 Kulkarni Saee BFA Applied Arts Dassault Systemes 750000 2021

68 Darandale Prajakta MFA Applied Arts Pichkari 720000 2021

69 Laddha Pragati MFA Applied Arts Envisionard 720000 2021

70 Ghate Akanksha  BFA Applied Arts Engagedly Software India 700000 2021

71 Ignatius Harsh BFA Applied Arts Junglegym Studio 500000 2021

72 Bandopadhyay Spandan BFA Applied Arts TCS 450000 2021

73 Garje Aishwarya BFA Applied Arts Schbang Digital Solutions 430000 2021

74 Ambre Sonal BFA Applied Arts Zensar Technologies Limited 400000 2021

75 Pisal Riddhi BFA Applied Arts Zensar Technologies Limited 400000 2021

76 Sakhare Sneha BFA Applied Arts Zensar Technologies Limited 400000 2021

77 Shinde Ankita BFA Applied Arts Zensar Technologies Limited 400000 2021

78 Shinde Sanchita BFA Applied Arts Zensar Technologies Limited 400000 2021

79 Shrivastava Bhanupriya BFA Applied Arts Mad Umbrella Production 400000 2021

80 Swarup Sumalini BFA Applied Arts Zensar Technologies Limited 400000 2021

81 Anuja Pawar BFA Applied Arts Optimist Brand Design 400000 2021

82 Gupta Ritika BFA Applied Arts Design Bay 360000 2021

83 Solanki Mahavir BFA Applied Arts Planet Smart City Service India 360000 2021

84 Bhasme Pooja MFA Applied Arts Blue MatchBox 350000 2021

85 Mansi Kasliwal BFA Applied Arts Yellow Chalk 345000 2021

86 Mansi Kasliwal BFA Applied Arts Yellow Chalk 345000 2021

87 Shidhaye Payal MFA Applied Arts The Scribbles 320000 2021

88 Bhartiya Fagun BFA Applied Arts iPartyEvents 300000 2021

89 Dalal Bhakti BFA Applied Arts One Zero Eight 300000 2021

90 Maniar Maitri BFA Applied Arts The Wedding Story 300000 2021

91 Chaudhari Siddharth MFA Applied Arts Envisionard 300000 2021

92 Singh Arya MFA Applied Arts Digital Notebook  300000 2021

93 Dalvi Manasi BFA Applied Arts E Motorad 285000 2021

94 Mone Tanvi BFA Applied Arts Write Design Deliver 250000 2021

95 Sulay Isha BFA Applied Arts Write Design Deliver 250000 2021

96 Sakshi Ashtekar BFA Applied Arts Write Design Deliver 250000 2021

97 Ajri Isha BFA Applied Arts Bandish Production 216000 2021

98 Monali Dhamne BFA Applied Arts Pro Social 200000 2021

99 Sutar Janhavi MFA Applied Arts Psifiaco World 200000 2021

100 Chillal Aditya BFA Applied Arts Greengold Animation 180000 2021

101 Kadam	 Vaibhav BFA Applied Arts Greengold Animation 180000 2021

102 Singh Komal BFA Applied Arts Greengold Animation 180000 2021

103 Shelar Shruti MFA Applied Arts Indesign Element 120000 2021


